

G.R. 876 of 2015, CIS 664 of 16

Sl. No	Date	Order with signature of the Magistrate	Office note as to action taken on order (if any) and date.
	02.11.17	Both the accused persons namely Jahir Mandal and Chandana Mandal on court bail are present by filing hazira. Today is fixed for plea. The accused persons are examined u/s. 251 Cr.P.C. The substance of the accusation, that on 11.10.15 at about 9:00 am to 9:30 am at vill.- Bhaluka, under PS- Bishnupur, the accused persons wrongfully restrained and assaulted Mukuleswar @ Mukul Khan and they also threatened him and thereby committed offence punishable u/s. 341/323/506 of the IPC, is read over and explained to the accused persons in Bengali to which they pleaded not guilty and claimed to be tried. Fix 06.02.18 for evidence of the CSW no.1. Issue summons accordingly. <i>Dictated & Corrected</i> <i>A.C.J.M.,Bishnupur.</i> <i>A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.</i>	

--	--	--	--