

GR876OF 2015
(CNR-WBBK0600)

Order dated

10.06.2021 : Today is fixed for evidence.

No steps is taken for the accused person(s) as per resolution of the
Local Bar Association Bishnupur due to pandemic covid'19 situation.

For the interest of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 29.11.2021 for evidence. Issue summons upon C.S.W Nos.-3&4 accordingly.

I

Durga Sankar Rana. J.O.Code-WB00950
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Bishnupur, Dist-Bankura