

GR-876 of 2015

Order Dated 02.12.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the accused persons on CB are absent by petition U/S-317 Cr.P.C.

No Pws. No S/R. No RTM.

On submission of Ld. APP case is adjourned today.

Fix-16.05.2023 for evidence.

Issue summons upon CSW No.-3 and 4.

Durga Sankar Rana, JO WB00950
A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.